e fdera aRyg w4 ell, el @ee] & <@l &l
3feror Ue federor gftasH
37afdr 1.4.2014 | 31.3.2016
WR-T&
A SibevT yfdaeT—

T faam™ aRye ATl §RT 19 3fdetor yd FRieror gfdaedr § |fferd
IR & MUeR 8 FIve-d HRalg T8l dI g | 7Td 3feberor Ug fleror gfader
& gHTT R D Rafa 949 TaR | 28—
(@) aiderr vd fAeror ufae srafdr 19.6.2004 | 31.3.2006

1 R4 (a)(i) arfoffa
2 R1—4 (b)(iii) arfoffa
3 R1—4 (b)(iv) arfeyofta
4 R1-5 (b)(i) arfeyofia
5 R1-5 (b)(ii) arfeofie
6 W15 (b)(iii) arfoffa
7 R1—5 (b)(iv) arfoffa
8 R1—5 (a)(b) arfefia
9 R1—6 (a) arfefia
10 16 (c)(i)(ii) arfoffa
11 16 (e) arfoffa
12 R1-7 (a) arfoffa
13 R1—7 (b)(i)(ii) arfefia
14 R1—7 () arfeyofta
15 -7 (d)()Gi) arfoffa
16 R1-7 (e) arfoffa
17 18 arfefia
18 -9 (a)(b) arfefia
19 R1-10 arfefia
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20 A1—10() i) iii) (iv) (v) arfefia
21 A1—12(ii ) (iii) (iv) (v) (vii) arfoffa

(@) idperor U9 FFeror gfides Safe 1.4.2006 & 31.3.2010

1 RT3 (@) arfoffa

2 RT3 (@) arfoffa

3 -3 (1)(i) SIELI]

4 R1-3 ()(ii) arfeofia

5 RT—4 arfrofia

6 15 arfeofia

7 16 arfeyoffa

8 R1—7 arfeofia

9 T8 arfeita

10 RT-9 arfeofia

11 R1-10 arfsofia

12 O_T—11 ariferes fAoffa

13 U112 arfefia

14 IRT-13 arfeyofta

15 114 arfeyofia

16 115 arfeyofia

17 116 arfeyofia

() siwerr vd fAeror ufides srafy 1.4.2010 | 31.3.2012

1 IRT—6 arfeyofta

2 RT—7 SN BN

3 18 SN BN

(&) siweror ga fdieror ufaes s@fdr 1.4.2012 | 31.3.2014

1 -3 i (siderr geep)
2 14 feoficr (g smfic)
3 R1-5 (®) (@) fooffa (g )

2 TDC Manali



4 IRT-5 () froffd  (erer T216 @moT o <)

5 RT-5 (°) fooffa  (Fraer IRReR e IR fHar
AT B)
6 16 arfsyofia
7 R_1—7 arfsyofia
8 T8 arfeita
9 R1-9 (@) (@) arfeifa
ART—3T
AT I PETUT—

gied fdemr gRyg ATl & 31af 1.4.2014 ¥ 3132016 & <@l &l
JAHM SIHETT TG ol TRIefur, st M ol Fed a=d (efodo) gRT fesid
10.01.2017 ¥ 06.03.2017 & IR dTell # fhar TaT| 3 &1 fawga S & fog
A8 6,/14 9 6,/15 TAT Y HI [I&gd Sirg & oIy A8 7,/2014 9 2,/2016 6l

g4 far T |

9 3fHerTT ufdes &I Ma=a wied e aRug A4l §RT St
AW T A Td GaRl & R W IR fHar a1 8| i orr uRer
fIMTT Iaa URYS gRT SUd dRdlg s (el Tord gadT 1Al ga- Suatel
RaM © fordy fhefl UBR | SRar E ©
SpeToT Yodbi—

wed fderT URyS ATl & 3Maf 1.4.2014 ¥ 3132016 & oAl &
DT B HDbeTUT Yob DI Albel 28000 / —IbAT AT | ISURI IADBETT Yob Dl
IR B XETfbd §6 $US & ARIH A AQE R oar ket T Rrer—o9
D A B AEd FI=d (A uRie) Bl Jdhervr AT @ B0w0

195 fe-idp 6.3.2017 ERT SU fAe9d e Ud Ao | Wied fdem uRug

AT | SR fhar T |
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4

fo<ig Rerfa—

(@ wed e Uy A6l §RT Ud URYS & 3afd 1.4.2014 ¥ 31.3.2016
& ol o i Rafa 791 gR & 8, e f[awgd faaver aRne "&" wR
A1 fear T 2

I 2014—15 2015—16
URM™S A 140480798 119007887.00
Mg 38591145 41952387.00
T 7T 7111901 9139442.00
Gl ST 186183844 170099716.00
GUGIE] 67175957 93444891.10
Y 119007887 76654824.90
(@) gl b g Wl GAT 2735 § QD 31.3.16 DI 11245550.90

FDR ¥ fa-ie 31.3.16 &I faer @RRee "g") 81536173.00
a7 (5 ) 92781723.90

(M) 9% FEE QR 9 yeR ¥ 2

Ihe T8 JAR eI 31.3.16 Pl <Y 76654824.90
ST dd §RT e 98l § 6l qol IR U g 4
e 31.3.16 @ 9T€
1 dPb [0 158456 /(2 / 16) ¥50280
2 g% [0 159343 /(3 /16) 31301408
3 g% [0 159341/ (3 /16) 308000
31659688 (+) 1659688
d% gRT FDR WR fiU =19 &7 Abs 981 | aof el (+) 14475965
forar rar o uRfRMeE "' 14476181—216
IR &N A e W5 ()
3142255875 142255659=216

TG U b H d9b gRT 9@ dlfeiel blc IR b (—) 368
gE1 H Tl 81 fby

do gRT U g@ # Rwvs Adhs 981 H§ Tof T2 (+) 55
FA ART 92790164.90

3] 392790164.90—92781723.90=38441
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9 ISR Adbs a8/ foxig Reafcr qen 9% & IR <Ry 4 8441 /—
B AR Slifh T @Al YfddeHl § Uil AT AT | I Sad AR BT FATI
IR @ foly Ifd 9T STy Y |
faer—
(®  wcd fder uRye #9Tell §RT @R 1.4.2014 H 31.32016 © QR =T
foaer RfSeR 99™n AT 81 uRve gR1 fedie 31.32016 B URRE @' @
AR 81536173 WA ST AT # 9 &1 78 oY |
(@)  3PeIur H S @ SRME Ul T fh FDR”s @ 31dfd 1.4.14 ¥ 31.3.2016
d®s & SR R FDRs @1 2014—15 @ 2015—16 & QR g faer =i foar
@ TS b d8! H SR T I Sdfd 31.3.2016 T fora- |l g fraer by g
B Aol Ahs g8l H &l A8l by Y RS fawga fderor aRl¥re "7 w fa=n
TAT | A 31 14475965 @ ARTd W A @1 Adbs d81 #§ Ufdfie o gd
U ¥ §9 AT BT 3T HRATAT ST |
(M 3PV H TG & SR g9 @Al F ddb §RT 368 §b oW & w9 H
FIC I W Abe g8l H gad! Ufdfie T8 FI 7T oY | o 31 b a1 H yfafe
HRD B AU A 5 [I9FT Bl T Hrals oY |
@)  iegu | Sifg & SRE 99d @ H ddb gRT 355 R®vs & w9 H Ay
Tq o R b g8 A g ufafie TR o M| o 3@ Adbe B H gw
yfafie oxa STUTeT | 3f@efoT fIIT T ST dHrals oy |
ST R G A T A T e g Rl e e

 XY—
e faprg uRyg A9l gRT 9= = @ dedl 9 Ufd

hex / AexAngidd | 3100/ —, R 3200, AT 9 9 Saer a9 3300/— 9 3

a9 | 500 /— W <o & U H YA DI Ol 2 qAT Y IR & ATl |
Rerq = fawmil &1 &3 & fAe & o oge™ IRRT we™ &1 SRl 2|
3fwerur IEf # Wi e § W9 a9 fedwe g o1 f(HTd 31.3.16 @1 AW
Rerfy 7 goR | oft—
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arafer TRME IY T HRChe Fad TRICHe g AW

@ (100 91
R CRE )
100 & fede (§9)
4/14 9 3 /15 11 10 21 15
4/15 9 3/16 6 10 16 13
200 @& fede (§9)
4/14 A 3 /15 125 52 177 174
4/15 9 3 /16 3 200 203 196
T300 & fede ()
4/14 9 3 /15 125 40 165 157
4/15 ¥ 3 /16 8 180 188 180
I500 & fewe (§)
4/14 A 3 /15 13 5 18 16
4/15 H 3 /16 2 20 22 18

I Cde gl § A ORI @1 g el &1 MAaE |t Ui & =81 fhar
ST 9dT Fifd ofde 9% 9 ee d6 Rofa SRR # d9ra earRal o sidero
A & ugel I HH Cdhe g SN off S S8 Ui (unsold) ot | 3T U&R
31.3.16 P SR @I T3 fEHe g H W Y A TAT §B YN WG ga (unsold)
ol | 31d: URYE @I fehe gl BT Yui wd F A B AU A 59 fI9RT Bl
3T HRATIT WY |
fafr=r fawril @1 fafor st 39 ye @ S Is68.82 W B

ST 9 S FA9T YHI0T 9 TR T8l Hen—
e fadmrT aRye A9Tell gIRT (heToT 37afey 1.4.2014 | 31.3.2016 & QRIT

a1 =erall / faMmT &1 faf=t o et 8 e fJeromgar iREl smdfed
@I g ofl, e TR GRme A U BRI TeT YHIor oF g SuAIRI gHor
U, 3fBeToT W U el fhU Y | 3FT: SN BRI AU YHIOT UF qAT SUAIRI
THIOT U UTG PR SAelkg B Sifd AN JAdheroT § drdls Sl GHRed @l
ST |
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H0
E3[0)

RESCE]
Y00

T BT A

S BT AH

Ifr

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

9.7.14

9.7.14

9.7.14

9.7.14

9.7.14

9.7.14

9.7.14

9.7.14

9.7.14

14.7.14

14.7.14

12.8.14

12.8.14

12.8.14

12.8.14

9.9.14

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

49

49

62

62

62

62

85

H.P.P.W.D. Kullu

H.P.P.W.D. Kullu

E.E | &PH Manali

E.E | &PH Manali

-do-
B.D.O. Nagar
-do-

-do-

-do-

M.C. Manali

M.C. Manali

H.P.P.W.D. Kullu

-do-

XEN | & PH Kullu
-do-

XEN HPPWD
(Mech) Kullu

Pedestrical maintence of

loghuts zero point to log

huts

Providing drainage from

Koshal Nallah to maij

yama nalla

Beutification of Mall

Road Manali

Water Supply Scheme of

Anjani Mahadev to

Solang Nalla

Hand Pump at Gompa

Road Manali

C/O Toilet at Shiv Mandir

at Nehru Kund Bahang
C/O Parking at Shanag

C/O Pucca Path from

Solang to Palchan

C/O Parking near

Slaughter House G.P.

Nasogi

Replacement of existing

vapour lamp street light

by LED

Foot path from Nallah

town Thakur Hotel Zarim

Hotel

C/O 162 mtr. long

pedastrion foot path along

busstand & vailly bridge

aleo

C/O 165 mtr. long

pedastrion foot path along

aleo bridge to beas bridge

at RD 40/181

Providing water facility

Providing & laying G.I.

pipe 20mm dia to public

toilet at Solang

C/O 170 mtr passanger

Ropway over River Beas

515839

492715

491237

107000

55675

75000

250000

597042

75000

1200000

499200

1197400

1229700

71360
38075

462250
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

13.9.14

15.9.14

22.10.14

22.10.14

22.10.14

22.10.14

29.10.14

29.10.14

5.11.14

20.11.14

28.11.14

28.11.14

28.11.14

23.12.14

7.1.15

15.1.15

15.1.15

29.1.15

29.1.15

13.2.15

13.2.15

87

88

99

100

100

100

103

103

106

113

118

118

120

128

133

136

136

143

143

148

148

B.D.O. Nagar

H.P.P.W.D. Kullu
(Div-11)

B.D.O. Nagar
B.D.O. Nagar

B.D.O. Nagar

H.P.T.D.C. Manali

XEN H.P.P.W.D.
(Mech.)Kullu
XEN-I & PH Kullu

XEN H.P.P.W.D.
(Mech.) Kullu

XEN H.P.P.W.D.
(Mech.) Kullu
B.D.O. Nagar

B.D.O. Nagar

Chairman winter
carnival committee
XEN H.P.P.W.D.
(Mech.) Kullu
Winter carnival
committee

XEN H.P.P.W.D.
(Mech.) Kullu
A.G.M. H.P.T.D.C.
Manali

B.D.O. Nagar

_do_
M.C. Manali

XEN H.P.P.W.D.

at Solang

Imrovement of foot path
at G.P. Nasogi
Pedestrain path along with
busstand to beas Hotel
vailly bridge at Manali
Parking at Shanag G.P.
Shanag

Repair of path way from
bahang to jogni water fall
Repair of path way from
Bahang to Goshal village
G.P. Shanag

Repair of Green tax
barrier apco ground

C/O automated boon
Barrier at green tax barrier
Improvement of WSS at
old Manali

C/O Prefabricated T.I.C.
at budha camp bus stand
Manali (50%)

C/O Roof of manurang
shala

C/O path from Bahang to
Jogni water fall

C/O Path from Persha
village to water fall in
G.P. Shaleen

Grant in aid to winter
carnival

C/O Prefapricated check
post at vashisht

Graint in Aid to winter
Carnival

C/O automated Boom
Barrier at Aloo ground
C/O Entry & Exit gate of
club House Manali

C/O Drainage at Goshal
Village G.P. Shanag

C/O Drainage at Shanag
Village G.P. Shanag
Celebration of winter
carnival Manali

C/O Prefabricated

200000

1197400

250000

150000

100000

250000

312950

376475

581700

283300

374960

500000

500000

553300

800800

738050

500000

150000

150000

500000

553300
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

13.2.15

13.2.15

13.7.15

20.7.15

25.7.15

25.7.15

8.8.15

8.8.15

8.8.15

11.8.15

13.8.15

13.8.15

13.8.15

13.8.15

18.8.15

23.9.15

148

149

220

222

228

229

233

233

234

237

239

239

239

239

248

272

(Mech.) Kullu
XEN H.P.P.W.D.
(Mech.) Kullu
XEN H.P.P.W.D.
(Mech.) Kullu
D.F.O. Kullu

S.E. HPSEB Manali
E.E, HPPWD (Div-
2) Kullu

B.D.O. Nagar

B.D.O. Nagar
B.D.O. Nagar
E.E. H.P.P.W.D.

(Div-11) Kullu

XEN H.P.P.W.D.
(Mech.) Kullu

E.E. | & PH Kull

-do-

E.E. 1 & PH Kullu

do

S.E. 1 & PH Kullu

F.D.O. Kullu

structure check post
vashisht

C/O Prefabricated Tourist
information centre at
Budha camp Busstand
(Final)

C/O Prefabricated
structure for resone poot
at Kothi

C/O Tourist imfrastruture
in Rohtang Marind Gulba
Providing Sop Mahamai
Temple to Gautam Shilla
C/O link Road of village
Chhalet

C/O Path from Bahang to
Jogni water Full

C/O Tracking Path from
Aloo ground to Shallin
Village

C/O Ground near Nag
Devta Temple at Goshal
(st mt.)

C/O CC Paved Road to
Budha camp Busstand
(2nd mt.)

C/O Prefabricated
structure for check post
Gulba Berrier

Providing W.S.S. facitities
to mobile toilets at Gulaba
Providing W.S.S. facilities
to moble Toilets at
Vashisht

Providing W.S.S. facilities
to mobile Toilets at
Solang Nallah

Providing W.S.S. facilities
to mobile Toilets at
Hemeta

Maintainance of
Serverage Treatment Plant
Manali

Work for the closuae of
imtosion paint of forest
land

581700

595500

7158030

100000

583750

225000

249825

498450

371671

2233500

169470

103040

45610

79145

1200000

2493200
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

6.11.15

6.11.15

6.11.15

4.12.15

16.10.15

16.10.15

16.10.15

16.10.15

16.10.15

16.10.15

20.10.15

17.12.15

17.12.15

31.12.15

5.1.16

19.2.16

19.2.16

19.2.16

19.2.16

302

302

302

316

288

288

288

288

288

288

292

325

325

331

342

M.C. Manali
M.C. Manali
E.E. | & PH Kull
B.D.O. Nagar
XEN H.P.P.W.D.
(Mech.) Kullu
_do_

_do_

_do_

_do_

A.S.E. E:ectrical
Div- H.P.S.E.B.
Manali

E.E. HP.P.W.D.
(Mech.) Kullu

XEN H.P.P.W.D.
(Mech.) Kullu

-do-

Winter Carnival
Committee

E.E. HP.P.W.D.
(Mech.) Kullu

M.C. Manali

XEN H.P.P.W.D.
(Mech.) Kullu
-do-

-do-

10

Beautification of Park at
Manu Market

C/O wiremesfencing near
Lee Grand Hotel
Protection work along
Beas River

C/O Path way from Alco
Road to Shrishiti Narayan
Temple

C/O ECO friendly Market
at Marhi Phase (1) (50%)
C/O ECO Friendly Market
at Marhi Phase (1) (50%)
Mothor Tenslie Structure
Marhi (50%)

C/O ECO Friendly Toilet
at Rohtang 100%

C/O ECO friendly toilet at
Marchi 100%

Providing SOP Mahamai
Temple to Gautam Shila
at Shanag

C/O Prepainted Roof over
Manu Rang Shala Phase-
1

C/O Pre-Painted steel
sheet roofing over Manu
Rang shala

C/O Pre fabricated
Structure for Police
Resume of Marhi

Winter carnival
celebration

Laying if CC floor in link
Road from Nehru Kuud to
Highland Park Hotel
(Final)

Synthetic Dustbin 40 Itr
for door to door Garbage
collection

C/O Ropway over Beas
Solang Nalla (Final)
Installation of Boom
Barrier chouri Bihal
Gream tax Barrier

C/O Pre Painted steel

999800

500000

250000

110700

1455125

1455124

594750

698600

349800

100000

2000000

283825

523500

1000000

1190900

900000

462250

1051000

2325100
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73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

sheet Roofing over sheet
Rooging over Manu Rang
shala (2"

19216 5 XEN H.P.P.W.D. C/O Eco Friendly Market
(Mech.) Kullu at Marhi (PH-I) (Finel)
19216 5 -do- C/O ECO Friendly Market
at Marhi Phase-I1
19216 5 -do- C/O Pre fabricated
structure at Bahang (1%
19216 6 XEN H.P.P.W.D. Tarring/Repair and
Kullu Maintance of Link Road
club House to Palcham
16.3.16 19 XEN H.P.P.W.D. Repair of Toilet Block at
(Mech.) Kullu Rotang Pass
16.3.16 19 M.C. Manali C/O exit Ramp for Green
Tax Parking near
firestution Manali
16.3.16 19 B.D.O. Nagar C/O toilet at Shiv Temple
(Final)
16.3.16 19 -do- C/O Pucca Path from
Solang to Palchan
16.3.16 19 -do- C/O Path Hotel out Town
to chichoga (Final)
16.3.16 19 -do- C/O Pucca Path from
Kartik Temple to Foot
Bridge Nusogi (Final)
16.3.16 19 -do- C/O groud near Nag
Devta Temple at Goshal
(Final)
Total
YA B TRAMAD G TG ol HAT—

1455125
1455125
575300

1800000

308000

669600

75000
402958
250000

75000

498450

356881851

e faerT uRye HHTell & 3MAfy 4 /2014 & 3 /2016 & i@ &I Sird

Jsdrd o) W Uiy T b uRue gRT FeEfaRad amer § Afis dxemet &
P T YA P IS AR U A8l Bl TS | ST U | Il @

IR e UKl B AR H oIS SR T G U Bl Sird AT

fpetoT | HRATg S |

e Awe T8 Yodo  HEM HT T afdr
7 /14 46 E.E. H.P.PW.D. Kullu (Div.11) 4611132
7/14 46 B.D.O. Nagar 2499392
7/14 46 D.F.O. Kullu 891400
2/16 350 Rana welding works 18010

11
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2/16 351 M/S Bholenath Traders 16100

2/16 351 Sulbh International Social Service 96600
ovganization

2/16 352 Sh. Gopal Bharti 57425

2/16 353 Smt. Lata Devi 45295

2/16 2 Sh. Saranllah Hussain 46663

2/16 6 E.E. H.P.PW.D. Kullu 4750875

2/16 7 M/S Kapoor Electrical & Mechanical 50280
Co.Dhalpur

9 IR faaRoit— o7 aremm & o & & 72|
10 =p¥— oal 4 SRia QuR @ sagear 21§ @ Aol o JuR fear
ST GiREd fdar Sy |

Bl /—
(T=T BIU=)
39 g9,
I oIdT R¥eTT famT,
fearae uewr, fRMaT—171000.
BIF H0 0177—2620881

TeSiehe 14 (13) B (TeA0Y0)—EUS—3—5497—5500,.f&T,05.09.2017
RMeT—1710009.
gfafer™ =1 &1 Ui & St 8 —

goitpd -—1 Y e (wed) vd Aewy |, wded faer uRkve derell fS7elm fo,
f2070 P 9 3T & | U &1 SRl & b a8 9 fcberor Ufadad W
ST PRATE HRD AU IR UH A8 & WaR UNd dRA1 GHled
B |
2 QUG doc] Ud 3fedel qded fdera uRye Herell, fSTen foef fRodo
3 YA G¥ed Ud ANRS fderd ars Rmer—9

4 U Afg (qded) fRAmd uqe WRaR RMer—2

B/ —
CRtiELS)
IU feere,
I oI ET gRetT famT,
fearare e, RMeT—171000.

B9 F0 0177—2620881

12 TDC Manali



